Docusign Envelope ID: D768D514-4928-4E49-ABE0-63D81ECBEGC8

Approved by the Wisconsin Real Estate Examining Board RE/MAX Service First
7-1-16 (Mandatory Use Date)

O NO Ok, WDN -

W W W WNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNN=2 =2 2 O A A A A A
W N -0 OO0 N0 OB WN-_20 OO0 NO O D WN-~ O ©

w
B

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46

WB-42 AMENDMENT TO LISTING CONTRACTI

It is agreed that the Listing Contract dated July 7, 2024 , between the undersigned, for sale/rental of the
property known as (Street Address/Description) 1414-1420 N Vel R Phillips Ave
in the CITY of

MILWAUKEE , County of Milwaukee , Wisconsin is amended as follows:
The list price is changed from $650,000.00 to$ 480,000.00
The expiration date of the contract is changed from midnight ,
to midnight , :
The following items are (added to)(deleted from)| STRIKE ONE | the list of property to be included in the list price:
Other:

ALL OTHER TERMS OF THIS CONTRACT AND ANY PRIOR AMENDMENTS REMAIN UNCHANGED.
Signed by:
2024
RE/MAX Service First () Wéﬂ/ 9/8/20
Firm Name A Seller'sTOWners Sigifature A Date A
Print name ) Matthew Collison

(x) (x) :
By Agent for Firm A Date A Seller's/Owner's Signature A Date A
Print name ) GRAIG GOLDMAN Print name )
CAUTION: This Listing belongs to the Firm. Agents for Firm do not have the authority to enter into a mutual

agreement to terminate a listing contract, amend the commission amount or shorten the term of a listing
contract, without the written consent of the Agent(s)’ supervising broker.

This written consent may be obtained with the supervising broker’s signature below or a separate consent.

(x)

Supervising Broker’s Signature A Print name p Date A

RE/MAX Service First, 21075 SWENSON DR WAUKESHA WI 53186
Phone: 4147880449 Fax: 2622879900 Graig Goldman 1414-1420 N Vel

Produced with zipForm® by zipLogix 18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026 www.zipLogix.com




{"system":"zipform","description":"This attachment contains the contents of this form's fields as well as selected information from the zipForm transaction from which this document originated in a secure, encrypted, machine-readable format. This attachment may not be used for any purpose except by persons or entities who have received this attachment from a licensed zipForm user in connection with the transaction to which this form relates, in which case use of this attachment shall be subject to the Lone Wolf Technologies End User License Agreement found at https://ziplogix.com/eula/ziplogixeula.pdf. For more information about the content, format, and decryption of this attachment, please visit https://www.ziplogix.com/secure-pdf-info.","version":"1.0","properties":{"agentId":"8e1a6f3b-d6ee-4028-8453-fea9074c2602","transactionId":"2afc8afd-e37d-421c-b19b-254c3159d565","documentId":"f97970d4-13bc-4d3f-9cca-a96da81e1b86","version":"709.0","formLibrary":"f4fe7e13-cee1-4214-a472-1fb76589cb56","generated":"2024-09-09T02:23:54Z"},"formFillData":"","transactionData":""}

		2024-09-08T19:45:26-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




